SP.1615.25.4.A.02 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas SP.1615.25.4.A.02 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SP.1615.25.4.A.02
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.615GHZ CER PATCH 25MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 12084 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Pin
SERIES Globalstar
RETURN LOSS -10dB
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1362
SP1615254A02
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.197" (5.00mm)
GAIN 4dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.602GHz ~ 1.628GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.615GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.615GHz Globalstar Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 1.602GHz ~ 1.628GHz 4dBi Pin Adhesive
APPLICATIONS Globalstar
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
SP.1615.25.4.A.02
Part Number: SP.1615.25.4.A.02
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 1.615GHZ CER PATCH 25MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 12084 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SP.1615.25.4.A.02.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SP.1615.25.4.A.02
SP.1615.25.4.A.02.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
C50S
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 50MHZ WHIP STR NMO 49"
In stock:  1495 pcs
RFQ
DC24PF1RTNC-EZ
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ GRID RP-TNC 30"
In stock:  1098 pcs
RFQ
W3315B0100
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5.4GHZ PCB TRACE IPEX
In stock:  19941 pcs
RFQ
OEM2602-P110
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANTKIT QUADBAND
In stock:  1345 pcs
RFQ
EXS150HT
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 156MHZ WHIP STR HT CONN
In stock:  8490 pcs
RFQ
ANT-418-PW-RA
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 418MHZ WHIP TILT SCREW-MT
In stock:  24835 pcs
RFQ
MAF94225
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT IPEX
In stock:  4081 pcs
RFQ
J51014V00-120N
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5GHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT MT
In stock:  551 pcs
RFQ
ANT-916-ID-2000-RPS
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 916MHZ WHIP STR CABLE 2M
In stock:  4719 pcs
RFQ
EXB150SFU
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 156MHZ WHIP STR SFU CONN
In stock:  6119 pcs
RFQ
EXD470SM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 491MHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE
In stock:  6187 pcs
RFQ
1461840150
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  RF ANT 4.5GHZ PCB TRACE MMCX MAL
In stock:  69987 pcs
RFQ